Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Beard - (1296142) - Coalville SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.40
1:31.56
3:18.15
7:16.15

15:18.05

51.19
1:56.81
4:03.23

51.62

46.51
1:51.72
3:33.96
3:47.89

1:42.41

to LC

41.90
1:32.50
3:19.90
7:19.40

15:24.40

51.80
1:57.90
4:05.40

52.00

46.90
1:52.40
3:35.50
3:49.60

1:42.40

SC WA

Pts

115
117
126
115
112
115
105
120
74
107
80
120
111
111

Date

16/11/19
10/06/18
28/09/19
27/10/18
11/11/18
12/05/19
14/04/19
05/10/19
16/11/19
03/06/18
13/05/18
05/10/19
27/10/19
26/10/19

Meet

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 3
Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 6

EM Inclusive Event Competitive Disability Swimmers
Coalville 100m Time Trials 2019

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2018

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Coalville 2019 Annual Club Championships

Venue

Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick

Whitwick

License

EM192997
EM181561
EM192993
EM182493
EM182496
EM192029
EM191827
EM192994
EM192997
EM181562
EM181451
EM192994
EM192995
EM192999
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