Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Beard - (1296142) - Coalville SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.40	41.90	115	16/11/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192997	4
100 Freestyle	1:31.56	1:32.50	117	10/06/18	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2018	Whitwick	EM181561	4
200 Freestyle	3:18.15	3:19.90	126	28/09/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192993	4
400 Freestyle	7:16.15	7:19.40	115	27/10/18	Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 3	Whitwick	EM182493	4
800 Freestyle	15:18.05	15:24.40	112	11/11/18	Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 6	Whitwick	EM182496	4
50 Breaststroke	51.19	51.80	115	12/05/19	EM Inclusive Event Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	EM192029	3
100 Breaststroke	1:56.81	1:57.90	105	14/04/19	Coalville 100m Time Trials 2019	Whitwick	EM191827	4
200 Breaststroke	4:03.23	4:05.40	120	05/10/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192994	4
50 Butterfly	51.62	52.00	74	16/11/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192997	4
50 Backstroke	46.51	46.90	107	03/06/18	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2018	Whitwick	EM181562	4
100 Backstroke	1:51.72	1:52.40	80	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	EM181451	3
200 Backstroke	3:33.96	3:35.50	120	05/10/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192994	4
200 Individual Medley	3:47.89	3:49.60	111	27/10/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	EM192995	4
100 Individual Medley	1:42.41	1:42.40	111	26/10/19	Coalville 2019 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	EM192999	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS